R

tender-értesitd.hu

Ten

Epitési
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[.D.: 107094462

A szerz6dés
tipusa:

CPV kédok:

Ajanlatkéré
szervezet:

Rovid

Epitési beruhazs

45000000 45262520 45422000 45300000 Beadasi hataridd:

45442100

Habitatges Municipals de Sabadell S.A.

Epitési munkak

O0sszefoglalé:

Osszefoglalé:

Epitési munkak

A dokumentum
tipusa:

Becsult érték:

Uj kifrdsok, ajanlati
felhivdsok

2025.01.24 15:00

454 761,2 EUR

396 455,28 EUR
510 285,92 EUR
217 809,02 EUR



